
Judge 's  S igna tures

W o rld  C la ss  S p r in g  C h a lle n g e  2 0 1 7
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Lillian Fa rrow327
W orld C lass

8.925 9.425 9.5008.875 36.725
5 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Jess ica  S taples348
W orld C lass

9.375 9.050 8.6759.000 36.100
2 4 4 11 2 

2 

Londan W itte r356
W orld C lass

8.700 9.150 8.8509.250 35.950
10 2 1 3T 3 

3 

M ada lyn A ltie r i317
W orld C lass

8.775 9.000 9.0009.100 35.875
8 6T 3 2 4 

4 

Isabe lle  Koblensky333
W orld C lass

9.000 9.100 8.8508.875 35.825
3T 3 5T 3T 5 

5 

Ange la  Bulone322
W orld C lass

9.450 9.025 8.6508.500 35.625
1 5 13 12 6 

6 

Kr is tina  Bourgeois199
Cartwhee ls

8.575 9.000 8.8259.200 35.600
12 6T 2 5 7 

7 

M ar lena  V ie ira352
W orld C lass

9.000 8.750 8.8008.575 35.125
3T 9* 11 6T 8T

8T

Katie  Ham pston194
Twist 'N F lip

8.850 8.750 8.7758.750 35.125
6T 9* 8T 8 8T

8T

Lauren Die te r ich325
W orld C lass

8.650 9.000 8.3508.800 34.800
11 6T 7 13 10 

10 

Ke lsey Pe ra la344
W orld C lass

8.850 8.575 8.8008.550 34.775
6T 12 12 6T 11 

11 

V irg inia  M oraga338
W orld C lass

8.725 8.400 8.7258.700 34.550
9 13T 10 9 12 

12 

Julia  M otle r339
W orld C lass

8.550 8.600 8.7008.100 33.950
13 11 14 10 13 

13 

Lily S piege l211
Trudeau's

8.250 8.400 8.2008.750 33.600
14 13T 8T 14 14 

14 
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